Memory Care

Birthdays
2/2 - Rosa Martinez

2/5 - Les Kovalick
2/8 - Catherine Carpenter

@\/

Tuesday

February 2024

Wednesday

9:30
10:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
6:00

Thursday

Health Clinic
Morning Matinee
Puzzles
Reminiscing with
Friends

Birds & Blooms
Melodies of Music

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
6:00

Friday

Groundhog Day

Circle of Friends
Morning Matinee
Coffee Break

The Art of Coloring with
Pencils

Refresh & Hydrate
Puzzles with Friends
Sip & Chat

9:30 Circle of Friends
10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball
11:00 Sing Along Sunday

2:00 Afternoon BINGO

3:00 Words That Start With?

6:00 Evening Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle of Friends
Scenic Bus Ride
Listening to Music
Bible Study with Craig
Monday Manicures
Comedy Classic Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle Of Friends
Morning Exercise

Sing Your Hearts Out
with KEN SMITH

Best of the Best - Men's
Club

What's Blooming-
Flower Arranging
Classic Movie

9:30 Circle of Friends
10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball
10:00 Sweetheart Boutique-

Qutside
11:00 Sing Along Sunday

2:00 Trivia & Mocktales

3:00 Afternoon BINGO

3:00 Superbowl

6:00 Evening Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle of Friends
Scenic Bus Ride
Listening to Music
Bible Study with Craig
Monday Manicures
Comedy Classic Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle Of Friends
Morning Exercise

Sing Your Hearts Out
with KEN SMITH MC
Best of the Best - Men's
Club

What's Blooming-
Flower Arranging
Classic Movie

14

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00

2:30
4:00
6:00

Circle Of Friends
Balloon Volleyball
Puzzle Fun

Time for Tea - Lavender
Busy Hands - Crafts
Wildwood Walking Club
Movie Night

Valentine's Day

Circle Of Friends
Balloon Volleyball
Puzzle Fun

Candy Gram Delivery
Renew Your Wedding
Vows

Music with Michael
Wildwood Walking Club
Movie Night

10:00

11:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
6:00

Apron Strings Lets
Bake!

Morning Matinee
Aroma Therapy
Reminiscing with
Friends

Birds & Blooms
Melodies of Music

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
6:00

Circle of Friends
Morning Matinee
Coffee Break

The Art of Coloring with
Pencils

Refresh & Hydrate
Puzzles with Friends
Sip & Chat

10

9:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

9:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

Chinese New Year

Saturday

Circle of Friends
Movie Time
Puzzles

Fluff & Fold
Refresh & Hydrate
Listening to Music
Sip & chat

Circle of Friends
Movie Time
Puzzles

Fluff & Fold
Refresh & Hydrate
Listening to Music
Sip & chat

15

10:00

11:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
6:00

Apron Strings Lets
Bake!

Morning Matinee
Aroma Therapy
Reminiscing with
Friends

Birds & Blooms
Melodies of Music

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
6:00

Circle of Friends
Morning Matinee
Coffee Break

The Art of Coloring with
Pencils

Refresh & Hydrate
Puzzles with Friends
Sip & Chat

9:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

Circle of Friends
Movie Time
Puzzles

Fluff & Fold
Refresh & Hydrate
Listening to Music
Sip & chat
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Memory Care

9:30
10:00
11:00

2:00

3:00

3:00

6:00

Circle of Friends
Beach Ball Kick Ball
Sing Along Sunday
Trivia & Mocktales
Afternoon BINGO
Words That Start With?
Evening Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Monday

Presidents' Day

Circle of Friends
Scenic Bus Ride
Listening to Music
Bible Study with Craig
Monday Manicures
Comedy Classic Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

@\/

Tuesday

Circle Of Friends
Morning Exercise

Sing Your Hearts Out
with KEN SMITH AL
Best of the Best - Men's
Club

What's Blooming-
Flower Arranging
Classic Movie

February 2024

Wednesday

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

Circle Of Friends
Balloon Volleyball
Puzzle Fun

Time for Tea - Lavender
Busy Hands - Crafts
Wildwood Walking Club
Movie Night

10:00

11:00
2:00
2:30

3:30
6:00

Thursday

Apron Strings Lets
Bake!

Morning Matinee
Aroma Therapy
Reminiscing with
Friends

Birds & Blooms
Melodies of Music

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
6:30

Friday

Circle of Friends
Morning Matinee
Coffee Break

The Art of Coloring with
Pencils

Refresh & Hydrate
Puzzles with Friends
Family Bingo - AL

9:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

6:00

Saturday

Circle of Friends
Movie Time
Puzzles

Fluff & Fold
Refresh & Hydrate
Listening to Music
Sip & chat

9:30
10:00
11:00

2:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
6:00

Circle of Friends

Beach Ball Kick Ball
Sing Along Sunday
Meet & Greet Social and
Birthday Bash

Trivia & Mocktales
Afternoon BINGO
Words That Start With?
Evening Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle of Friends
Scenic Bus Ride
Listening to Music
Bible Study with Craig
Monday Manicures
Comedy Classic Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

6:00

Circle Of Friends
Morning Exercise

Sing Your Hearts Out
with KEN SMITH

Best of the Best - Men's
Club

What's Blooming-
Flower Arranging
Classic Movie

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

4:00

6:00

Circle Of Friends
Balloon Volleyball
Puzzle Fun

Comedy Classic
Wildwood Walking Club
Movie Night

10:00

10:30
2:30

4:00
6:00

Apron Strings Lets
Bake!

Morning Sing A Long
Afternoon Movie &
Popcorn

Take a walk
Melodies of Music
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	Birthdays

