M	lemory	Care
STA		Vaic



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Birthdays 2/2 - Rosa Martinez 2/5 - Les Kovalick 2/8 - Catherine Carpenter				9:30 Health Clinic 10:00 Morning Matinee 2:00 Puzzles 2:30 Reminiscing with Friends 3:30 Birds & Blooms 6:00 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Morning Matinee 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Movie Time 10:30 Puzzles 2:00 Fluff & Fold 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Listening to Music 6:00 Sip & chat
9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball 11:00 Sing Along Sunday 2:00 Afternoon BINGO 3:00 Words That Start With? 6:00 Evening Movie	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Scenic Bus Ride 10:30 Listening to Music 2:00 Bible Study with Craig 3:00 Monday Manicures 6:00 Comedy Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Morning Exercise 10:30 Sing Your Hearts Out with KEN SMITH 2:00 Best of the Best - Men's Club 3:00 What's Blooming-Flower Arranging 6:00 Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Puzzle Fun 2:00 Time for Tea - Lavender 3:00 Busy Hands - Crafts 4:00 Wildwood Walking Club 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Apron Strings Lets Bake! 11:00 Morning Matinee 2:00 Aroma Therapy 2:30 Reminiscing with Friends 3:30 Birds & Blooms 6:00 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Morning Matinee 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Movie Time 10:30 Puzzles 2:00 Fluff & Fold 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Listening to Music 6:00 Sip & chat
9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball 10:00 Sweetheart Boutique- Outside 11:00 Sing Along Sunday 2:00 Trivia & Mocktales 3:00 Afternoon BINGO 3:00 Superbowl 6:00 Evening Movie	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Scenic Bus Ride 10:30 Listening to Music 2:00 Bible Study with Craig 3:00 Monday Manicures 6:00 Comedy Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Morning Exercise 10:30 Sing Your Hearts Out with KEN SMITH MC 2:00 Best of the Best - Men's Club 3:00 What's Blooming- Flower Arranging 6:00 Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Puzzle Fun 11:00 Candy Gram Delivery 2:00 Renew Your Wedding Vows 2:30 Music with Michael 4:00 Wildwood Walking Club 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Apron Strings Lets Bake! 11:00 Morning Matinee 2:00 Aroma Therapy 2:30 Reminiscing with Friends 3:30 Birds & Blooms 6:00 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Morning Matinee 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Sip & Chat	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Movie Time 10:30 Puzzles 2:00 Fluff & Fold 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Listening to Music 6:00 Sip & chat

Memory Care		$\sim$		

## February 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball 11:00 Sing Along Sunday 2:00 Trivia & Mocktales 3:00 Afternoon BINGO 3:00 Words That Start With? 6:00 Evening Movie	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Scenic Bus Ride 10:30 Listening to Music 2:00 Bible Study with Craig 3:00 Monday Manicures 6:00 Comedy Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Morning Exercise 10:30 Sing Your Hearts Out with KEN SMITH AL 2:00 Best of the Best - Men's Club 3:00 What's Blooming-Flower Arranging 6:00 Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Puzzle Fun 2:00 Time for Tea - Lavender 3:00 Busy Hands - Crafts 4:00 Wildwood Walking Club 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Apron Strings Lets Bake! 11:00 Morning Matinee 2:00 Aroma Therapy 2:30 Reminiscing with Friends 3:30 Birds & Blooms 6:00 Melodies of Music	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Morning Matinee 10:30 Coffee Break 2:00 The Art of Coloring with Pencils 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:30 Family Bingo - AL	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:30 Movie Time 10:30 Puzzles 2:00 Fluff & Fold 2:30 Refresh & Hydrate 3:00 Listening to Music 6:00 Sip & chat
9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Beach Ball Kick Ball 11:00 Sing Along Sunday 2:00 Meet & Greet Social and Birthday Bash 2:00 Trivia & Mocktales 3:00 Afternoon BINGO 3:00 Words That Start With? 6:00 Evening Movie	9:30 Circle of Friends 10:00 Scenic Bus Ride 10:30 Listening to Music 2:00 Bible Study with Craig 3:00 Monday Manicures 6:00 Comedy Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Morning Exercise 10:30 Sing Your Hearts Out with KEN SMITH 2:00 Best of the Best - Men's Club 3:00 What's Blooming- Flower Arranging 6:00 Classic Movie	9:30 Circle Of Friends 10:00 Balloon Volleyball 10:30 Puzzle Fun 2:00 Comedy Classic 4:00 Wildwood Walking Club 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Apron Strings Lets Bake! 10:30 Morning Sing A Long 2:30 Afternoon Movie & Popcorn 4:00 Take a walk 6:00 Melodies of Music		

Lori Valdepena, Life Enrichment Director Activities subject to change LIC # 366408638